
Day Date Post8 Opponent Time Location
Saturday 13-Jun 16s Renner 1/3 PM Renner
Wednesday 17-Jun 16s SF Black 5/7 PM Pierre
Friday 19-Jun 16s Mobridge 7:00 PM Mobrdige
Saturday 27-Jun 16s Watertown 1/3 PM Watertown
Sunday 28-Jun 16s Brandon Valley 1/3 PM Brandon
Thursday 2-Jul 16s Aberdeen 5/7 PM Aberdeen
Monday 6-Jul 16s SF East 1/3 PM Pierre
Thursday 9-Jul 16s Mobridge 7:00 PM Pierre
Tuesday 14-Jul 16s Aberdeen 12/2 PM Pierre
Friday 17-Jul 16s Watertown 5/7 PM Pierre
Saturday 18-Jul 16s SF East & SF West 2/4 PM Sioux Falls
Monday 20-Jul 16s Onida 5/7 PM Kelley
Thursday 23-Jul 16s SF West 5/7 PM Pierre
Saturday 25-Jul 16s SF Black 1/3 PM Sioux Falls
Thursday 30-Jul 16s State Tourney
Friday 31-Jul 16s State Tourney
Saturday 1-Aug 16s State Tourney
Sunday 2-Aug 16s State Tourney


